Kopf-Nr.
Pony
Pony-alter
Geschl.
Vater
Züchter
Besitzer komplett
Reiter
Reiter Gebjahr
Berittmachung
Reiter Ausbildung
Verkauf
Frei-sprin­gen
Trab
Galopp
Schritt
Rittig-keit Richter
Rittig-keit Fremdr.
Gesamt­note
Platz


74
Mad Max
3
Hengst
Horsegate Minstrel
Klaus Kudlinski, Brügge
Peter Böge, 24220 Schönhorst
Nicole Wezel

-
-
-






8,46
1

15
Holsteins Wellness
3
Hengst
Wimbledon
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, Gettorf
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, 24214 Gettorf
Antje Schmidt

-
-
-
9,5
8
7,5
6,5
8
9
8,4
2

8
Calinka
3
Stute
Sambesi
Andreas Sieg, Treia/Ipland
Andreas Sieg, 24896 Treia/Ipland
Carolin Wittenberg

-
-
-






8,13
3

13
Da Capo
3
Hengst
Golden Dancer
Werner Steinheuer, Hilgenort
Jette Storm, 24601 Stolpe
Bettina Storm

-
-
-






7,78
4

1
Bellevue CL
3
Stute
Mentos
Carsten Theodor Lass, Westre
Carsten Theodor Lass, 25926 Westre
Silke Hopf

-
-
x






7,76
5

11
Mellimaras Jazz
3
Stute
Bugatti
Stefanie Schmoranz, Aschendorf
Christiane Schulz, 25489 Haselau
Louisa Spielhagen
1993
-
-
-
8,5
7
6,5
7
8
8
7,7
7

5
Holsteins Wilaro
3
Hengst
Wimbledon
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, Gettorf
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, 24214 Gettorf
Silke Hopf

-
-
-
8,5
7
7
6,5
7
8,5
7,7
8

12
Eichhof's Sissi-de Bour
3
Stute
Night-Cup
ZG Göpfert,T. / Olsson,S.; Dalldorf
 ZG Eichenhof, 21483 Dalldorf
Claudia Clausnitzer

-
-
x
8
7,5
6,5
7
7
8
7,51
12

7
Buenos
3
Wallach
Barnaul XX
Uwe Jacobs, Heide
Malgorzata Jacobs, 25746 Heide
Julia Steinkraus

-
-
x
7,5
5,5
6,5
7
6,5
8
7,05
15

6
Oaklands Freestyle
3
Stute
Brooklands Moonwalker
Angela Haeske-Maaß, Wapelfeld
Angela Haeske-Maaß, 24594 Wapelfeld
Karina Schmidt

x
-
-
6,5
6
6,5
7,5
7
7,5
6,83
16

9
Money Penny
3
Stute
Mac Geyver
Paul Bahrenfuss, Klein-Bennebek
Paul Bahrenfuss, 24848 Bennebek
Gunda Bahrenfuss

-
-
x
7,5
6
6,5
5,5
6,5
7
6,71
17

76
Lissy
4
Stute
The Braes My Mobility
Christian Thoroe, Ahrenvioel
Peter Böge, 24220 Schönhorst
Stefanie Neunzig

-
-
-






9,02
1

34
Almonte N
4
Hengst
Aragon N
Christian Thoroe, Ahrenvioel
Kerstin Hansen-Baig, 24969 Großenwiehe
Wanessa Kempkes
1988
-
-
-
8
9
8,5
7
9
9,5
8,48
1

22
Chere
4
Stute
Cap Cennedy N
Andreas Sieg, Treia/Ipland
Andreas Sieg, 24896 Treia/Ipland
Bettina Schöbert

-
-
-






8,18
2

30
Iwan C
4
Wallach
Irish Boy
Kurt Claussen, Sahrensdorf
Kurt Claussen, 23769 Sahrensdorf
Maike Amelsberg

-
-
x
9
7,5
8
6,5
8
8,5
8,15
2

77
Fehkamp's Mollingyou
4
Hengst
St. Annens Monsieur N
Anette Schroedter-Voss, Wattenbek
Dr. Petra Krause, 24220 Flintbek
Mascha Krause
1990
-
-
-
9
7
7
7
8
9
8,12
3

32
Holsteins Offizier
4
Hengst
Orakel
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, Gettorf
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, 24214 Gettorf
Antje Schmidt

-
-
x
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,5
8,5
9,5
8,02
3

72
Davidoff
4
Hengst
Donnerwetter
Gestüt Erlenbruch KG, Lüdinghausen
Peter Böge, 24220 Schönhorst
Eva Krampe

-
-
-






7,98
4

33
Dax
4
Hengst
Discovery
Ralf Hansen, Boexlund
Cerrin Westesen, 25917 Stadum
Klara-Friederieke Montag
1995
-
x
-
9
6,5
7
6,5
7,5
8,5
7,84
4

29
Malibu N
4
Hengst
Mac Geyver
Kerstin Hansen-Baig, Großenwiehe
Kerstin Hansen-Baig, 24969 Großenwiehe
Anja Hahn

-
-
-
9,5
6,5
7
7
7
7
7,69
9

39
Dantes Peak
4
Wallach
Dancer
Annegret Westphal, Weede
Annegret Westphal, 23795 Weede
Claudia Clausnitzer

-
-
x
7,5
6,5
7
6
6,5
7,5
7,01
18

18
Holsteins September
4
Stute
Palatinate Rodrigo
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, Gettorf
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, 24214 Gettorf
Inga Nagel

-
-
x
6,5
7
6
7,5
6,5
7
6,74
21

54
Moonlight
5
Stute
Black Boy
Mike Seidel, Kehrberg
Mike Seidel, 16928 Kehrberg
Kimberly-Elisabeth Hinrichs
1991
-
x
x






8,13
1

48
Honeur
5
Wallach
Harley N
Christian Thoroe, Ahrenvioel
Hanno&Sören Nissen, 24966 Sörup
Krystina Nielsen
1988
-
-
-






8,08
2

44
Avalon N
5
Hengst
Aragon N
Annegret Hoff, Norderbrarup
Kerstin Hansen-Baig, 24969 Großenwiehe
Wencke Nissen
1991
-
-
-
8,5
7,5
8
6
8
8,5
7,93
3

47
Park's Tamburin
5
Wallach
Troubadour
Christa Romeike, Nübbel
Christina Kozian, 24242 Felde
Maja Kozian-Fleck
1991
-
-
-






7,77
4

52
Holsteins Juliett
5
Stute
Cap Cennedy N
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, Gettorf
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, 24214 Gettorf
Carolin Weynell
1989
-
x
x
8
7
7
8
7,5
7
7,48
9

49
Holsteins Sonora
5
Stute
Nantario
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, Gettorf
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, 24214 Gettorf
Carolin Weynell
1989
-
x
x
7,5
7,5
7
7
8
7,5
7,42
10

40
St.Annens Olina
5
Stute
Aragon N
Claus Dieter Carstensen, St. Annen
Claus Dieter Carstensen, 25776 St. Annen
Lea Clausen
1994
-
-
-
7,5
7,5
7
6,5
7
7,5
7,26
11

42
Norbert
5
Wallach
Nick
Jürgen Pohms, Flensburg
Herbert Petersen, 24980 Meyn
Ann-Christin Vollmer
1990
-
x
x
6,5
6
6,5
6
5,5
6
6,17
14

60
Monsun N
6
Wallach
The Braes My Mobility
Manfred Hansen, Großenwiehe
Manfred Hansen, 24969 Großenwiehe
Sören Nissen
1989
-
-
-
9
7,5
8
7
7,5
8
8,06
1

71
Corsar
6
Hengst
Chopin
Sabine Asmalsky, Hude
Peter Böge, 24220 Schönhorst
Katharina Rümker

-
-
x






7,81
2

63
Mabero
6
Hengst
Morning Sun
ZG Wichmann Helga + Horst, Seeth-Ekholt
Wiebke Wieschendorf, 25355 Bevern
Annika Lunau
1991
-
-
x






7,8
3

61
Sophienhöhs Dornkaat
6
Wallach
Proud Dandy
Rainer Hartel, Schleswig
Simone Lamp, 24217 Neu-Schönberg
Kirsten Harré

-
-
-






7,77
4

62
Holsteins Sophia
6
Stute
Nantario
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, Gettorf
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, 24214 Gettorf
Kimberly-Elisabeth Hinrichs
1991
-
x
x
8
6,5
7
7
7
7,5
7,34
6

57
Aleska N
6
Stute
Cap Cennedy N
Manfred Hansen, Großenwiehe
Bendix Volquardsen, 25923 Süderlügum
Anna Maria Volquardsen
1989
-
-
x
8
7
7
7,5
7
6,5
7,26
7

56
Betty Barclay
6
Stute
Morgenstern
Lorenz Danielsen, Hattstedter-Marsch
Bendix Volquardsen, 25923 Süderlügum
Anna Maria Volquardsen
1989
-
-
x
8
6,5
7
6,5
7
7
7,17
8

70
Chantal
6
Stute
Discovery
Lorenz Petersen, Handewitt/Ellund
Lisa-Maria Jensen, 25858 Högel
Lisa-Maria Jensen
1994
-
x
-
8
7
6,5
6,5
7
7
7,17
9

59
Holsteins Willkuer
6
Wallach
Holsteins William
Gestüt Karl-Heinz Bumann, Gettorf
Natascha Münch, 24816 Hamweddel
Natascha Münch
1994
x
x
-
8
6,5
6,5
7
6,5
6,5
7,02
10

